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2ND ANNUAL GLEN LAKE SWIM1
2
RESULTS BY NEW ENGLAND TIMING *** Errors/Omissions contact dave@ne-timing.com3

4
TWO MILE OVERALL5

6
Place Bib#  W W Name                    Sex Age Time    Rate Div/Tot  Div        7
===== ===== = = ======================= === === ======= ==== ======== ======= 8
    1   100 1 Y Stuart Cromarty         M    55   49:04  2.4   1/5    M50-59  9
    2   103 1 Y Nic Ohman               M    44   50:29  2.4   1/6    M40-49  10
    3   115 1 Y Jocelyn Nokes           F    49   55:14  2.2   1/8    F40-49  11
    4   113 1 y Adam Langmaid           M    46   55:44  2.2   2/6    M40-49  12
    5   107 1 N Katharine Radville      F    36   55:57  2.1   1/4    F30-39  13
    6   104 1 N Frans Lawaetz           M    40   58:00  2.1   3/6    M40-49  14
    7   112 1 N Madison Guay            F    21   58:10  2.1   1/2    F20-29  15
    8   119 1 N Sean Carter             M    44   58:38  2.0   4/6    M40-49  16
    9   105 1 Y Molly Zahr              F    40   58:40  2.0   2/8    F40-49  17
   10   101 1 N Abby Brethauer          F    39   58:54  2.0   2/4    F30-39  18
   11   109 1 N Jane Cheney             F    57   58:56  2.0   1/5    F50-59  19
   12   118 1 Y Linda Watts             F    47   59:20  2.0   3/8    F40-49  20
   13   114 1 Y Robert Forshaw          M    28 1:00:05  2.0   1/1    M20-29  21
   14   116 1 N Amanda Sampo            F    19 1:01:55  1.9   1/1    F19&UND 22
   15   106 1 Y David Lendry            M    58 1:03:03  1.9   2/5    M50-59  23
   16   120 1 N Gil Rosenberg           M    41 1:04:30  1.9   5/6    M40-49  24
   17   117 1 N Elaine Howley           F    41 1:06:18  1.8   4/8    F40-49  25
   18   124 1 Y Barth Getto             M    57 1:06:48  1.8   3/5    M50-59  26
   19   121 1 N Laureen Ojalvo          F    38 1:07:00  1.8   3/4    F30-39  27
   20   111 1 N Marilyn Soraghan        F    52 1:08:07  1.8   2/5    F50-59  28
   21   110 1 N John Renwick            M    65 1:09:15  1.7   1/1    M60+    29
   22   130 1 Y Matt Hanley             M    38 1:09:45  1.7   1/1    M30-39  30
   23   125 1 Y Vanessa Rozier          F    41 1:10:22  1.7   5/8    F40-49  31
   24   129 1 Y Keith Lanigan           M    50 1:12:01  1.7   4/5    M50-59  32
   25   140 1 Y Frank Reinhold III      M    48 1:15:49  1.6   6/6    M40-49  33
   26   134 1 Y Paul Pereira            M    54 1:16:16  1.6   5/5    M50-59  34
   27   137 1 Y Diane Varney-Parker     F    50 1:18:55  1.5   3/5    F50-59  35
   28   127 1 Y Amy Morin               F    54 1:18:56  1.5   4/5    F50-59  36
   29   136 1 Y Kristin Harris          F    49 1:20:12  1.5   6/8    F40-49  37
   30   139 1 Y Jeanne Littlefield      F    48 1:20:18  1.5   7/8    F40-49  38
   31   128 1 N Merrill Hilf            F    59 1:20:58  1.5   5/5    F50-59  39
   32   135 1 Y Meghan Bilz             F    38 1:21:49  1.5   4/4    F30-39  40
   33   131 1 N Lisa Neri               F    41 1:22:25  1.5   8/8    F40-49  41
   34   138 1 N Hannah Smith            F    25 1:29:45  1.3   2/2    F20-29  42

43
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44
45

OVERALL 2 MILE WINNERS WETSUIT46
47

                                TOP 3 MALE48
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age City             Sta Time       49
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ================ === ======= 50
    1    48   100 1 Y Stuart Cromarty          55 FOSTER           RI    49:04 51
    2    56   103 1 Y Nic Ohman                44 MANCHESTER       NH    50:29 52
    3    68   113 1 y Adam Langmaid            46 MERRIMACK        NH    55:44 53
                               TOP 3 FEMALE54
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age City             Sta Time       55
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ================ === ======= 56
    1    67   115 1 Y Jocelyn Nokes            49 NASHUA           NH    55:14 57
    2    76   105 1 Y Molly Zahr               40 BEDFORD          NH    58:40 58
    3    81   118 1 Y Linda Watts              47 BROOKLINE        MA    59:20 59

60
61

2 MILE AGE GROUP RESULTS62
                                        63
                        MALE AGE GROUP:  19 & UNDER64
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       65
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 66
                       FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 & UNDER67
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       68
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 69
    1    84   116 1 N Amanda Sampo             19 1:01:55 70
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 2971
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       72
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 73
    1    83   114 1 Y Robert Forshaw           28 1:00:05 74
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 2975
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       76
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 77
    1   105   138 1 N Hannah Smith             25 1:29:45 78
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 3979
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       80
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 81
    1    93   130 1 Y Matt Hanley              38 1:09:45 82
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 3983
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       84
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 85
    1    78   101 1 N Abby Brethauer           39   58:54 86
    2    90   121 1 N Laureen Ojalvo           38 1:07:00 87
    3   103   135 1 Y Meghan Bilz              38 1:21:49 88
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 4989
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       90
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 91
    1    73   104 1 N Frans Lawaetz            40   58:00 92
    2    75   119 1 N Sean Carter              44   58:38 93
    3    87   120 1 N Gil Rosenberg            41 1:04:30 94
    4    96   140 1 Y Frank Reinhold III       48 1:15:49 95

96
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 4997
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       98
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 99
    1    76   105 1 Y Molly Zahr               40   58:40 100
    2    81   118 1 Y Linda Watts              47   59:20 101
    3    88   117 1 N Elaine Howley            41 1:06:18 102
    4    94   125 1 Y Vanessa Rozier           41 1:10:22 103
    5   100   136 1 Y Kristin Harris           49 1:20:12 104
    6   101   139 1 Y Jeanne Littlefield       48 1:20:18 105
    7   104   131 1 N Lisa Neri                41 1:22:25 106
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59107
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       108
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 109
    1    85   106 1 Y David Lendry             58 1:03:03 110
    2    89   124 1 Y Barth Getto              57 1:06:48 111
    3    95   129 1 Y Keith Lanigan            50 1:12:01 112
    4    97   134 1 Y Paul Pereira             54 1:16:16 113
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59114
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       115
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 116
    1    79   109 1 N Jane Cheney              57   58:56 117
    2    91   111 1 N Marilyn Soraghan         52 1:08:07 118
    3    98   137 1 Y Diane Varney-Parker      50 1:18:55 119
    4    99   127 1 Y Amy Morin                54 1:18:56 120
    5   102   128 1 N Merrill Hilf             59 1:20:58 121
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69122
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       123
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 124
    1    92   110 1 N John Renwick             65 1:09:15 125
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69126
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age Time       127
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ======= 128
                        MALE AGE GROUP:  70 & OVER129
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age City             State Time       130
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ================ ===== ======= 131
                       FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 & OVER132
Place O'All Bib#  W W Name                    Age City             State Time       133
===== ===== ===== = = ======================= === ================ ===== ======= 134


